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School Calendar 2021/2022 
 
Monday 30 August: Back to school! First day of the school year! 

FIRST PERIOD 

Tuesday 31 August – Friday 22 October (40 school days) 

 
AUTUMN BREAK: Saturday 23 October – Sunday 31 October 

SECOND PERIOD 

Monday 1st November – Tuesday 21 December (37 school days) 

 
WINTER BREAK: Wednesday 22 December – Sunday 9 January 

THIRD PERIOD 

Monday 10 January – Friday 18 February (30 school days) 

 
FEBRUARY BREAK: Saturday 19 February – Sunday 27 February 

FOURTH PERIOD 

Monday 28 February – Thursday 14 April (34 school days) 

 
SPRING BREAK: Friday 15 April – Sunday 1st May 

FIFTH PERIOD 

Monday 2 May – Wednesday 22 June (38 school days) 

Wednesday 22 June: Last day of the school year 

Monday 27 June: BAC Proclamation Ceremony (To be confirmed) 


